

S.Srivastava, Adv. accepts notice on behalf of respondent nos. 1 to 20. Let notice be served on the other respondents by ordinary course and also by dasti.

Issue notice on the application for stay also.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 14692 of 2011.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master